Item Number
EB10641401
20.04.2024/15:45
6-eb10641401
Automatic circuit breaker B,6A,3P - Miniature circuit
breaker 3-p B6A S203-B6
ABB
S203-B6
2CDS253001R0065
4016779468602 EAN/GTIN
29,00 GBP excl. VAT**
plus shipping
 3-5 days* (GBR)
Circuit breaker B,6kA,6A,3P S203-B6 tripping characteristic B, number of poles (total) 3, number of fused poles 3, rated current 6A, rated voltage 400V, rated insulation voltage
Ui 440V, rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp 4kV, rated switching capacity Icn according to EN 60898 at 230 V 6kA, Rated switching capacity Icn according to EN 60898 at
400 V 6kA, rated switching capacity Icu according to IEC 60947-2 at 230 V 10kA, rated switching capacity Icu according to IEC 60947-2 at 400 V 20kA, type of voltage AC,
frequency 50 ... 60Hz, energy limitation class 3, overvoltage category 3, Pollution degree 3, additional equipment possible, width in module widths 3, installation depth 69mm,
degree of protection (IP) IP20, ambient temperature during operation -25 ... 55°C, connectable conductor cross-section stranded 0 ... 25mm², connectable conductor cross-
section solid 0 ... 35mm² , The automatic circuit breakers of the S 200 series protect cables and lines against overload and short circuits in accordance with DIN VDE 0100-430
and DIN V DE 0100-530. They meet the building regulations DIN VDE 0641-11 or IEC/EN 60898-1, DIN VDE 0660-101 or IEC/EN60947-2 and UL1077. Its patented
connection terminal ensures simple and safe contacting and handling by means of a pressure plate. For better visibility when wiring, the connection opening for cables is above
the connection opening for the busbar. Conductor cross-sections up to 35 mm² can be connected directly to the device via the connection terminal with insulation in protection
class IP20. The extensive range of accessories offers you everything you need for your installation tasks. Numerous approvals make the S 200 fit for worldwide use. Before
delivery, each device is subjected to three intensive tests for quality and performance.
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online